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 27 49790 WARSZAWA HOST  16District 121  3  3  43 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 6 49858 WARSAW CENTRUM  2District 121  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 50173 GDANSK  0District 121  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 50411 GDANSK NEPTUN  4District 121  3  3  22 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 4 50565 POLICE  6District 121  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 50608 POZNAN 1990  0District 121  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 50688 KRAKOW STARE MIASTO  0District 121  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 50895 KRAKOW SRODMIESCIE  0District 121  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 51166 POZNAN PATRIA  19District 121  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 51293 KROTOSZYN  0District 121  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 52233 WARSAW NIKE  12District 121  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 52279 POZNAN PILLORY  0District 121  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 52400 POZNAN POLONIA  12District 121  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 52981 POZNAN ROTUNDA  0District 121  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 53108 OLSZTYN  3District 121  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 54341 ELBLAG  0District 121  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 54350 POZNAN CONCORDIA  0District 121  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 56028 POZNAN PRO FUTURO  13District 121  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 56046 GDANSK GEDANIA  5District 121  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 56519 GDYNIA  0District 121  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 56896 SZCZECIN MAGNOLIA  0District 121  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 58306 SOPOT  2District 121  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 58638 OPOLE  14District 121  2  2  29 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

-1 58866 WROCLAW WRATISLAVIA  19District 121  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 61084 GDANSK AMBER  24District 121  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 61188 SZCZECIN JANTAR  19District 121  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 62018 ELBLAG TRUSO  13District 121  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 62645 DUSZNIKI ZDROJ  6District 121  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 2



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of January, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 2/10/2026  8:11:36PM

 0 62646 WARSZAWA ARKA  0District 121  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 62948 LEGNICA SILESIA  0District 121  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 63846 LESZNO 2000  29District 121  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 64710 KATOWICE-BARBORKA  14District 121  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 65172 KALISZ CALISIA  8District 121  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 65349 SZCZECIN RAINBOW BRIDGE  15District 121  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 65369 BARLINEK  13District 121  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 84034 JAROCIN  0District 121  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 84730 WROCLAW M2M  1District 121  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 101425 SZCZECINEK  5District 121  3  3  16 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 0 104922 WROCLAW L&L  11District 121  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 121729 SZCZECIN COGITO  6District 121  2  2  9 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 3 125040 Wysoka  13District 121  3  3  16 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 8 127049 Lidzbark Warminski Krasicki  8District 121  2  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 31 127652 Lodz  0District 121  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 135189 Kraków Centennial  4District 121  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 141571 Szczecin Gryf  6District 121  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 145976 Lodz - Ladies  32District 121  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 182915 Kamienna Gora  7District 121  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 574  935 361
 47

 21  22  0  0  011 11  0  0
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